
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 13 December 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KIARNI RED 1 Weighted points score MAT, 06/12/2021, R5, P 6P 3M 3P 4/1/1T. Roche 494327 8/7240

 2 KIARNI IVY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 06/12/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 2P 4/1/2T. Roche 523994 6/5201

 3 METRO MIKE Last start winner MAT, 06/12/2021, R8, P 1P 6P 5P 5/1T. Hong 527342 6/3129

 4 HYSTERIA 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 06/12/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 5P 5/2T. Callen 527398 3/2174

 5 ERSKIN BOY Last start placegetter MAT, 06/12/2021, R8, P 3P 4Y 2Y 5/2P. Midson 517805 7/2148

 6 KIARNI SAL Last start placegetter MAT, 06/12/2021, R7, P 2P 4M 4M 5/1T. Roche 494328 10/6143

 7 CUFFS Dropping in grade MAT, 29/11/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1J. Gallaway 520006 10/9222

 8 CAWBOURNE COOPER Dropping in grade GAR, 04/12/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 3P 5/1M. Bretherton 521627 9/8168

 9 REV UP ROB Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 5C 5/3M. Sultana 530366 8/1167

 10 ZULU BOY Weighted points score MAT, 01/11/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 4P 5/2P. Parrelli 499350 5/2129

 11 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score MAT, 06/12/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 6M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0107

 12 WORKING BEE 4 Weighted points score MAT, 06/12/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 4Y 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/098

 13 SKETCHY LOOKING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/11/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 5P 5/2S. Brown 529976 3/287
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 13 December 2021

P 5 400 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LET'S GO HORNETS Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/2T. Hong 532485 3/2228

 2 ASTON CONCORDE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 3P 5/3D. Thomas 535178 2/1216

 3 ZIPPING EVE Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 539872 3/0189

 4 POWER GRIP Grade order Grade 5 2P 2Y 3Y 5/4P. Midson 521579 2/0176

 5 TALL ORDER Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 1P 5/2B. Sloan 536409 3/2174

 6 HYSTERIA 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/2T. Callen 527398 3/2174

 7 CONDUCTED Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/3J. Mackay 538398 2/1173

 8 LOVE YOU BUDDY Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 4P 5/3C. Ford 541406 2/1165

 9 MAGIC BOW Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 3P 5/4R. Walters 528310 1/0165

 10 ILINKA KEROMA Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3P 5/3S. Pitstock 501231 4/1147

 11 ILLEGAL WAY Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 545944 1/0147

 12 BLACK CANDLES Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 8P 5/3T. Callen 523209 2/1144

 13 STONE MASON Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6Y 5/2S. Simonetta 539798 4/2138

 14 GRAND MAC 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 5P 5/1S. Guthrie 532292 4/3132

 15 ILLEGAL ONE Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 5P 5/4M. Davidson 545946 1/0128

 16 WORLD GONE MAD Grade order Grade 5 2P 3Y 5P 5/3J. Porter 540229 4/1124

 17 STONEY MCBRIDE Grade order Grade 5 7C 6P 1P 5/1S. Simonetta 539797 4/3124

 18 LAUGHING BOY Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 4P 5/3J. Flipp 532273 2/1120

 19 ELUSIVE SHADOW 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 3P 5/4G. Grimwood 531442 1/0114

 20 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0107

 21 GLORIOUS GAIN Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 6P 5/2G. Case 500299 4/2105

 22 JETER Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 5/4A. Proctor 543255 1/0105

 23 WORKING BEE 5 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 4Y 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/098

 24 SKETCHY LOOKING 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 5P 5/2S. Brown 529976 3/287

 25 NITRAM ROXY Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 1P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 1/084

 26 ZAMBORA CHASE Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 4P 5/4S. Davies 529333 4/084

 27 KIARNI KURT Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 7P 5/4T. Roche 538861 1/074

 28 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 7P 5/4P. Blake 539695 1/069

 29 MARVEL PRINCESS Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 7P 5/4J. York 532482 1/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 13 December 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 YOUNG GARTH 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 22/11/2021, R1, P 2P M/1D. Wilson 543261 0/0134

 2 WICKED OPAL 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 06/12/2021, R2, P

RIS, 04/12/2021, R2, Y

2P 2Y 6P M/1J. Porter 543269 0/0116

 3 PORT JINX 2 Weighted points score LCN, 02/08/2021, R1 5P 8P 4P M/1J. Forbes 532053 0/070

 4 MONTEREY BAY Weighted points score MAT, 06/12/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 6P M/1L. French 526252 0/054

 5 FORD'S BABY Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2021, R2, P 8P 6P 8P M/1C. Ford 541409 0/042

 6 TWO TRAILER PARK Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 6P M/1C. Ford 541401 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 13 December 2021

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUFF SHOT Last start placegetter BUL, 07/12/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 546837 1/0202

 2 BOBBY RISSOLE Last start placegetter GRA, 31/10/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 2P 5/2P. Parrelli 538289 3/2180

 3 BALBOA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 05/12/2021, R11, P 4P 2P 2P 5/3J. King 520009 3/1189

 4 ZAMBORA TASK 2 Weighted points score MAT, 06/12/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 2P 5/3S. Davies 529332 3/1153

 5 CLOCK OFF Weighted points score MAT, 06/12/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 4Y 5/4R. Howard 544584 1/0148

 6 ELUSIVE SHADOW 1 Weighted points score MAT, 06/12/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4G. Grimwood 531442 1/0114

 7 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 06/12/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 6M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0107

 8 ULTIMATE TWIST Weighted points score GOS, 30/11/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4R. Walters 538403 1/0102

 9 MARCH LEGEND Weighted points score MAT, 06/12/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4A. Proctor 543250 1/0100

 10 WORKING BEE 3 Weighted points score MAT, 06/12/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 4Y 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/098
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 13 December 2021

P 5 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BALBOA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 05/12/2021, R11, P 4P 2P 2P 5/3J. King 520009 3/1189

 2 ZAMBORA TASK 1 Weighted points score MAT, 06/12/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 2P 5/3S. Davies 529332 3/1153

 3 PLODDER Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 5P 5/2R. Walters 522200 5/2153

 4 IN YOUR TIME Weighted points score WPK, 08/12/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1B. Evans 498402 8/7132

 5 HOUND 'EM DOWN 5 Weighted points score MAT, 06/12/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 6M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0107

 6 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4M. Bretherton 494246 5/0102

 7 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 06/12/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 4Y 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/098
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 13 December 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KATANA Weighted points score MAT, 01/11/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 4P 1/1J. Gallaway 520005 17/6237

 2 FIRE LEGEND 2 Weighted points score DAP, 02/12/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 1P 1/2M. Moroney 520015 34/5228
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 13 December 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAAS Last start placegetter MAT, 06/12/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 5P 3/1/2J. Gallaway 520011 21/18231

 2 SCRAPING BY Dropping in grade MAT, 06/12/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 2P 3/1/2J. King 520007 15/9183
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 13 December 2021

P 2 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRE LEGEND 1 Dropping in grade DAP, 02/12/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 1P 2/1/2M. Moroney 520015 34/27228
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 13 December 2021

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. TICKET Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R8, C 2C 3C 1C 3/1/2D. Thomas 533173 11/8436

 2 GOODWIN GRANGE Weighted points score MAT, 06/12/2021, R5, P 2P 7C 2P 3/1/1B. Young 532483 10/5228
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 13 December 2021

P 4 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHLOE EXOTIC Weighted points score MAT, 22/11/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 4P 4/1/2J. Forbes 535022 5/496
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 13 December 2021

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ABLE MASTER Last start placegetter MAT, 06/12/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4J. Howard 540180 5/0240

 2 KIARNI RED 2 Weighted points score MAT, 06/12/2021, R5, P 6P 3M 3P 5/4T. Roche 494327 8/0240

 3 KIARNI IVY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 06/12/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4T. Roche 523994 6/0201

 4 KARMEN KRISTY Weighted points score MAT, 06/12/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 1P 5/4S. Simonetta 539794 8/0186

 5 GRAND MAC 2 Weighted points score MAT, 06/12/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4S. Guthrie 532292 4/0132

 6 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 06/12/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 6M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0107

 7 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 06/12/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 4Y 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/098
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 13 December 2021

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WICKED OPAL 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 06/12/2021, R2, P 2P 2Y 6P M/1J. Porter 543269 0/0116

 2 YOUNG GARTH 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 22/11/2021, R1, P 2P M/1D. Wilson 543261 0/0134

 3 PORT JINX 1 Weighted points score LCN, 02/08/2021, R1 5P 8P 4P M/1J. Forbes 532053 0/070
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